LM119QML
LM119QML High Speed Dual Comparator
Literature Number: SNOSAN3A
January 13, 2009
LM119QML
High Speed Dual Comparator
General Description
The LM119 is a precision high speed dual comparator fabri-

■ Inputs and outputs can be isolated from system ground
■ High common mode slew rate
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM119E/883  E20A 20LD LCC
LM119E-SMD 86014012A E20A 20LD LCC
LM119H/883  H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119H-SMD 8601401IA H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119H-QMLV 5962-9679801VIA H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119HRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE (Note 13)
5962R9679801VIA
100 krad(Si)
H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119HRLQMLV
ELDRS FREE (Note 14)
5962R9679802VIA
100 krad(Si)
H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119J/883  J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119J-SMD 8601401CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119J-QMLV 5962-9679801VCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119JRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE (Note 13)
5962R9679801VCA
100 krad(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119JRLQMLV
ELDRS FREE (Note 14)
5962R9679802VCA
100 krad(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119W/883  W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119W-SMD 8601401HA W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119W-QMLV 5962-9679801VHA W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119WRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE (Note 13)
5962R9679801VHA
100 krad(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119WRLQMLV
ELDRS FREE (Note 14)
5962R9679802VHA
100 krad(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119WG/883  WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM119WG-QMLV 5962-9679801VXA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM119WGRQMLV
HIGH DOSE RATE (Note 14)
5962R9679801VXA
100 krad(Si)